
1 BERMOND MASSON NATHAN (SC MENUIRES)

32 GIRAUD OSCAR (VILLARDELANS)

17 SIMON EMILIEN (CS TIGNES)

16 BORGHETTI CARLIER CELESTIN (PRAZ/ARLY)

9 DUTRIEVOZ TOINON (SA MEAUDRAIS)

24 DECHERF ANTOINE (CS RISOUL)

25 DELOCHE TITOUAN (SC GD BORNAN)

8 GRAVIER AXEL (CS VAL CENIS)

5 HAGHIGHAT VICTOR (CO VAL THO)

28 CARRICK SMITH ZAK (VILLAROGER)

21 FOURNIER BIDOZ BASTIEN (SC GD BORNAN)

12 CHESTER THOMAS (STE FOY TSE)

13 GASTEL ALEXANDRE (LES HOUCHES)

20 BAZILE TIMEO (VAL D'ISERE)

29 BONIOLO LUND ALEXANDER (ESF VAL-THORENS)

4 SCHERRER HUGO (SC SAMOENS)

3 BILLIET PRADES MELVYNN (COURCHEVEL)

30 POULSEN ZACCHAEUS (SC J.GESSIEN)

19 TROUART JULES (SERRE CHEVAL)

14 BLANCHET TITOUAN (SC FLUMET)

11 WOODHEAD OLIVER (COURCHEVEL)

22 FEITH SIMON (SC MIEUSSY)

27 CAMBIER JULES (SC ST GERVAI)

6 CARRICK SMITH FREDDY (VILLAROGER)

7 TRIOMPHE IANIS (SC CHAMBERY)

26 FINAZ CILLIAN (CS VAL CENIS)

23 BERTHOLDY ANATOLE (SC CHAMBERY)

10 GILBERT DARENIUS ELTON (LES HOUCHES)

15 TERRAILLON MAREK (SC ST GERVAI)

18 MINAUDO LOU (AS AUSSOIS)

31 HUGUES SEMIOND ELIOT (ES VALLOUISE)

2 BADEY TOM (VAL D'ISERE)

1 BERMOND MASSON NATHAN

0.501

17 SIMON EMILIEN

0.501

24 DECHERF ANTOINE

0.318

8 GRAVIER AXEL

0.501

5 HAGHIGHAT VICTOR

0.001

12 CHESTER THOMAS

0.501

20 BAZILE TIMEO

0.209

4 SCHERRER HUGO

0.141

3 BILLIET PRADES MELVYNN

0.001

19 TROUART JULES

0.501

11 WOODHEAD OLIVER

0.403

27 CAMBIER JULES

0.001

7 TRIOMPHE IANIS

0.001

10 GILBERT DARENIUS ELTON

0.001

15 TERRAILLON MAREK

0.501

2 BADEY TOM

0.001

1 BERMOND MASSON NATHAN

0.001

24 DECHERF ANTOINE

0.001

5 HAGHIGHAT VICTOR

0.501

20 BAZILE TIMEO

0.495

3 BILLIET PRADES MELVYNN

0.001

27 CAMBIER JULES

0.106

7 TRIOMPHE IANIS

0.501

2 BADEY TOM

0.001

1 BERMOND MASSON NATHAN

0.501

5 HAGHIGHAT VICTOR

0.001

27 CAMBIER JULES

0.501

7 TRIOMPHE IANIS

0.001

1 BERMOND MASSON NATHAN

0.501

27 CAMBIER JULES

0.061

1 BERMOND MASSON NATHAN

 - 1 -

0.273

27 CAMBIER JULES

 - 2 -

7 TRIOMPHE IANIS

 - 3 -

0.048

5 HAGHIGHAT VICTOR

 - 4 -

PARALLELE POUSSINS
Dossards carré BLEU

Podium
- 1 - BERMOND MASSON NATHAN (SC MENUIRES)

- 2 - CAMBIER JULES (SC ST GERVAI)

- 3 - TRIOMPHE IANIS (SC CHAMBERY)

- 4 - HAGHIGHAT VICTOR (CO VAL THO)


